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Allocation of Sublet Space by Submarket

While the tech sector continues to evaluate its office footprint as a result of workplace strategy and economic 
volatility, large blocks of high-quality tech sublease space remain on the market at the close the year. Despite the 
softening of demand, Atlanta remains the industry cornerstone of the southeast due to its diverse talent base, top 
universities, and ever-growing technology ecosystem. 
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29.3% +230 bps
(27.0%)

$32.45 +5.7%
($30.70)

2.0 msf +0.4msf
(1.6 msf)

8.5 msf +1.3 msf
(7.2 msf)

% OF TOTAL RAISED 2023

C
ap

it
al

 In
ve

st
ed

 in
 B

ill
io

ns
 ($

B
)
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Source: PitchBook, SOFR, Savills Research

Q4 (L) SOFR (R)

2023

-1.00%

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

5.00%

6.00%

0.0

500.0

1,000.0

1,500.0

2,000.0

2,500.0

2020 2021 2022 2023

$1.4B

5.38%

Robotics and Drones 
18.9%

Health Tech or Life 
Sciences 
15.5%

InsurTech
12.3%

CyberSecurity
9.4%

SaaS
8.2%

Other
35.8%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

Q4
2020

Q4
2021

Q4
2022

Q4
2023

Two-year average pre-Covid: 1.7%
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Info-using jobs at 
start of Covid: 109.2k

8.5 msf 4.8% -1.9%
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For more information, 
please contact us:

Map generated by Savills Alpha, our 3D market data and analytics tool for effectively optimizing site selection.

Unless otherwise noted, all rents quoted throughout this report are average asking gross (full 
service) rents per square foot. Statistics are calculated using both direct and sublease information. 
Current and historical availability and rent data are subject to change due to changes in inventory.

The information in this report is obtained from sources deemed reliable, but no representation is 
made as to the accuracy thereof. Unless otherwise noted, source for data is Savills Research.
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SUBLET BLOCKS

NOTABLE 
TRANSACTIONS
Last 12 Months
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2. Murata Electronics North America, Inc.
3330 Cumberland Boulevard
50.2K sf (Relocation)

1. OneTrust LLC
505 N Angier Avenue 
73.5K sf (Relocation)

3. Amdocs, Inc.
11675 Rainwater Drive
26.2K sf (Renewal)

4. First Advantage Corp.
1 Concourse Parkway
21.4K sf (Renewal)

5. Xplor
950 E Paces Ferry Road 
18.1K sf (New Location)

2. IBM
6301-6303 Barfield Road
238.6K sf

1. NCR
864 Spring Street
277K sf

3. InComm
250 Williams Street Northwest
137.4K sf

4. OneTrust
1200 Abernathy Road
133.2K sf

5. Evercycle
3560 Lenox Road
125.2K sf
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Map generated by Savills Alpha, our 3D market data and analytics tool for effectively optimizing site selection.


